
Judge's Signatures

2021 Elite Qualifier & L9 SR Classic
Meet Results
May 13-16, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 5/14/2021 6:54:29 PM

Rhythmic / 10 / 2007
Session: JRA,JRB,JRC,JRD,JRE

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaelyn Chin202
Bessonova's School

13.200 10.600 10.95011.750Diff:
Exec: 6.400 6.300 6.3006.750

ND: __.___ -0.300 __._____.___
Final: 19.60018.500 17.25016.600 71.950
Place: 1 1T 11 2 1 

1 

Gemma Gow255
Nelys School

12.750 12.050 10.10012.700Diff:
Exec: 6.850 6.300 5.5005.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300
Final: 19.60018.200 15.60018.350 71.750
Place: 2T 1T 5 7 2 

2 

Milana Abayeva238
Isadora

11.750 12.200 9.80010.600Diff:
Exec: 5.900 7.300 6.3006.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 17.65016.600 16.10019.500 69.850
Place: 8 5 3 4 3 

3 

Deanna Georgieva245
La Luna Rhythmic

11.100 12.200 10.95010.600Diff:
Exec: 5.650 6.450 7.0505.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300
Final: 16.75016.250 18.00018.650 69.650
Place: 10 8 4 1 4 

4 

Lauren Kramer218
Emerald City

12.350 11.900 9.85011.100Diff:
Exec: 6.200 6.200 6.3004.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.600
Final: 18.55015.100 16.15018.100 67.900
Place: 15 3 6 3 5 

5 

Victoria Gonikman270
NorthWest Rhythmic

10.250 13.000 7.00011.050Diff:
Exec: 7.150 7.150 5.4006.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 17.40017.650 12.40020.150 67.600
Place: 5 6T 1 15 6 

6 

Tiziana Greppi204
Bessonova's School

12.300 11.400 10.70010.700Diff:
Exec: 5.850 6.400 4.7004.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 18.15015.450 15.40017.800 66.800
Place: 13 4 7 8 7 

7 

Sophia Volkov266
North Shore Rhythmic

10.400 10.850 9.95011.250Diff:
Exec: 4.950 5.500 6.1006.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 15.35017.550 16.05016.350 65.300
Place: 6 12 12T 5 8 

8 

Defne Yavuz205
Bravo Rhythmic

10.350 10.250 8.15011.100Diff:
Exec: 7.050 5.100 5.2507.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 17.40018.200 13.40015.350 64.350
Place: 2T 6T 15 12 9 

9 

Martha Valkov213
California Rhythms

10.200 10.600 10.05011.800Diff:
Exec: 4.850 4.850 5.6506.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 15.05018.050 15.70015.450 64.250
Place: 4 14 14 6 10 

10 
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Rhythmic / 10 / 2007
Session: JRA,JRB,JRC,JRD,JRE

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angelina Lin212
California Rhythms

11.350 10.400 9.25010.100Diff:
Exec: 5.100 5.950 5.5005.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 16.45016.000 14.75016.350 63.550
Place: 12F 9F 12F 9F 11F

11F

Anhui Ang244
La Luna Rhythmic

10.900 10.450 8.8009.600Diff:
Exec: 5.500 6.250 5.9505.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___0.000
Final: 16.40015.300 14.75016.700 63.150
Place: 14 9 10 9T 11 

11 

Alexandra Ebert268
NorthWest Rhythmic

9.100 11.850 6.85010.850Diff:
Exec: 4.600 7.750 6.0006.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.600
Final: 13.70016.750 12.85019.600 62.900
Place: 7 16T 2 14 12 

12 

Taya Kim246
La Luna Rhythmic

10.600 10.400 7.65010.600Diff:
Exec: 5.650 6.350 3.3005.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 16.25016.200 10.95016.750 60.150
Place: 11 10 9 17 13 

13 

Jessica Kim256
Nelys School

10.000 10.700 8.8509.450Diff:
Exec: 5.100 4.800 5.7005.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 15.10014.650 14.55015.500 59.800
Place: 16 13 13 10 14 

14 

Lauren Cao254
Nelys School

9.350 9.950 8.65010.600Diff:
Exec: 6.150 4.500 5.1505.300

ND: __.___ -0.600 __._____.___
Final: 15.50015.900 13.80013.850 59.050
Place: 12 11 17 11 15 

15 

Angelina Harutyunyan259
Nevada Rhy Acad

9.300 10.950 8.05010.500Diff:
Exec: 4.350 3.750 5.0006.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.65016.500 13.05014.700 57.900
Place: 9 17 16 13 16 

16 

Diana Chukhray252
M&N Rhythmic

9.350 10.500 7.9009.300Diff:
Exec: 5.450 6.450 4.0504.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.80014.150 11.95016.950 57.850
Place: 17 15 8 16 17 

17 

Yana Golovan258
Nevada Rhy Acad

9.050 10.700 8.7508.350Diff:
Exec: 4.350 5.950 5.1505.300

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.600__.___
Final: 13.40013.650 13.30016.650 57.000
Place: 18F 18F 11F 13F 18F

18F

Medeine Vilutyte273
Rhythmic Acad Marin

9.800 10.200 5.8509.550Diff:
Exec: 3.900 6.200 5.0005.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.70014.700 10.85016.400 55.650
Place: 16F 16F 12F 18F 18F

18F
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